
SLEDDING
SCENE

Winter

craft
A fun craft to enjoy the festive season! 

Make a fun winter sledding scene  
with your kids. 

A L L  S U P P L I E S  A R E  P R O V I D E D  B Y  T H E  L I B R A R Y .  
C H I L D R E N  M U S T  B E  A C C O M P A N I E D  B Y  A N  A D U L T . 

P R E - R E G I S T E R  B Y  C A L L I N G  T H E  B R A N C H . 
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Auberry
33049 Auberry Road
855-8523
Saturday, December 5  
at 2pm & 3pm

Bear Mountain
30733 E. Kings Canyon Road
332-2528
Saturday, December 19 at 10am

Caruthers
13382 S. Henderson Road
864-8766
Thursday, December 10 at 3pm

Central
2420 Mariposa Street
600-7323
Wednesday, December 23 at 4pm

Clovis Regional
1155 Fifth Street
600-9531
Wednesday, December 2 at 6pm
Thursday, December 3 at 3:30pm

Easton
25 E. Fantz Avenue
237-3929
Wednesday, December 9 at 1pm

Fig Garden Regional
3071 W. Bullard Avenue
600-4071
Tuesday, December 15 at 3:30pm
Friday, December 18 at 3:30pm

Fowler
306 S. 7th Street
600-9281
Monday, December 14 at 3:30pm

Gillis
629 W. Dakota Avenue
225-0140
Thursday, December 10  
at 10:30am & 3:30pm

Kerman
15081 Kearney Plaza
846-8804
Thursday, December 10  
at 3pm & 4:30pm

Kingsburg
1399 Draper Street
897-3710
Wednesday, December 9  
at 10:30am & 3pm

Mendota
1246 Belmont Avenue
600-9291
Thursday, December 17 at 4:30pm

Mosqueda
4670 E. Butler Avenue
600-4072
Saturday, December 12 at 12pm

Orange Cove
815 Park Blvd
600-9292
Saturday, December 19 at 11am

Parlier
1130 E. Parlier Avenue
646-3835
Saturday, December 19 at 12pm

Pinedale
7170 N. San Pablo Avenue
439-0486
Wednesday, December 16 at 3:30pm

Politi
5771 N. First Street
431-6450
Tuesday, December 15  
at 4:30pm & 6pm

Reedley
1027 E Street
638-2818
Saturday, December 19 at 10am

Riverdale
20975 Malsbary Avenue
867-3381
Wednesday, December 9 at 11am
Saturday, December 12 at 11am

San Joaquin
8781 Main Street
693-2171
Monday, December 21  
at 1pm & 2pm

Sanger
1812 Seventh Street
875-2435
Wednesday, December 16 at 3pm

Selma
2200 Selma Street
896-3393
Tuesday, December 15 at 3:30pm

Senior Resource Center
2025 E. Dakota Avenue
600-6767
Tuesday, December 8 at 11am

Shaver Lake
41344 Tollhouse Road
841-3330
Saturday, December 12 at 11am

Sunnyside Regional
5566 E. Kings Canyon Road
600-6594
Tuesday, December 15  
at 3:30pm & 6pm

Tranquillity
25561 Williams Street
698-5158
Monday, December 21 at 3pm

West Fresno
188 E. California Avenue
600-9277
Saturday, December 12 at 11am

Woodward Park Regional
944 E. Perrin Avenue
600-3135
Saturday, December 12  
at 10am & 2pm
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Space is limited.  

Pre-registration is required.


